
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

Fee Schedule 2024-2025(KC) 
 
Month	 TK/K	 First to	Fifth	Grade	

Self Pick-up After school Pick-up Self Pick-up After school Pick-up 
September	 $780	 $930 $670	 $820 
October	 $780	 $930 $670	 $820 
November	 $780	 $930 $670	 $820 
December	 $45/school day	 $52/school day $38/school day	 $45/school day 
January	 $780	 $930 $670	 $820 
February	 $780	 $930 $670	 $820 
March	 $780	 $930 $670	 $820 
April $780	 $930 $670	 $820 
May $780	 $930 $670	 $820 
 
No	deposit	required.	
 
Camps	are	offered	during	the	spring,	summer,	fall,	and	winter	breaks,	with	an	additional	tuition	fee.	
 
Billing procedures: The first payment is due on June 1st, 2024 for existing students and upon 
enrollment for new students. The rest payments are due on the 1st day of each month. One month 
notice is required to quit Dreamers & Thinkers. 
 
 
Registration Fee: $100. New students only and nonrefundable. 
Textbook and Material Fee Every School Year: $150/semester. Nonrefundable. 
10% discount on tuition for siblings 
 
 
Payment options: 
l Brightwheel 
l Check (payable to Dreamers and Thinkers) 
l Zelle (payable to 650-430-1819) 
 
	


